Jessica Services atf Ta Fam Trust

Super Contributions Report

Date Generated User Report Period Filters

9/12/2022 2:59 PM Nancy (645731) 1/07/2021-30/06/2022 Location: All, Pay Schedule: All

B Super contributions report
Date Super fund
All

Jessica Services atf Ta Fam Trust

Hung Ta

6/07/2021 NO FUND SUPPLIED
13/07/2021 NO FUND SUPPLIED
20/07/2021 NO FUND SUPPLIED
27/07/2021 NO FUND SUPPLIED
3/08/2021 NO FUND SUPPLIED
10/08/2021 NO FUND SUPPLIED
17/08/2021 NO FUND SUPPLIED
26/08/2021 NO FUND SUPPLIED
31/08/2021 NO FUND SUPPLIED
7/09/2021 NO FUND SUPPLIED
14/09/2021 NO FUND SUPPLIED
21/09/2021 NO FUND SUPPLIED
28/09/2021 NO FUND SUPPLIED
5/10/2021 NO FUND SUPPLIED
12/10/2021 NO FUND SUPPLIED
19/10/2021 NO FUND SUPPLIED
26/10/2021 NO FUND SUPPLIED
2/11/2021 NO FUND SUPPLIED
9/11/2021 NO FUND SUPPLIED
16/11/2021 NO FUND SUPPLIED
23/11/2021 NO FUND SUPPLIED
30/11/2021 NO FUND SUPPLIED

Member number

Contribution type

Super Guarantee

Super Guarantee

Super Guarantee

Super Guarantee

Super Guarantee

Super Guarantee

Super Guarantee

Super Guarantee

Super Guarantee

Super Guarantee

Super Guarantee

Super Guarantee

Super Guarantee

Super Guarantee

Super Guarantee

Super Guarantee

Super Guarantee

Super Guarantee

Super Guarantee

Super Guarantee

Super Guarantee

Super Guarantee
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Amount

$13,000.00

$13,000.00

$13,000.00

$99.33

$99.33

$99.33

$99.33

$99.33

$99.33

$99.33

$99.33

$99.33

$99.33

$99.33

$99.33

$99.33

$99.33

$99.33

$99.33

$99.33

$99.33

$99.33

$99.33

$99.33

$99.33

Status

NOT ACTIONED

NOT ACTIONED

NOT ACTIONED

NOT ACTIONED

NOT ACTIONED

NOT ACTIONED

NOT ACTIONED

NOT ACTIONED

NOT ACTIONED

NOT ACTIONED

NOT ACTIONED

NOT ACTIONED

NOT ACTIONED

NOT ACTIONED

NOT ACTIONED

NOT ACTIONED

NOT ACTIONED

NOT ACTIONED

NOT ACTIONED

NOT ACTIONED

NOT ACTIONED

NOT ACTIONED



7112/2021

14/12/2021

2112/2021

28/12/2021

4/01/2022

11/01/2022

18/01/2022

25/01/2022

1/02/2022

8/02/2022

15/02/2022

22/02/2022

1/03/2022

8/03/2022

15/03/2022

22/03/2022

29/03/2022

5/04/2022

12/04/2022

19/04/2022

26/04/2022

3/05/2022

10/05/2022

17/05/2022

24/05/2022

31/05/2022

7/06/2022

14/06/2022

21/06/2022

28/06/2022

30/06/2022

NO FUND SUPPLIED

NO FUND SUPPLIED

NO FUND SUPPLIED

NO FUND SUPPLIED

NO FUND SUPPLIED

NO FUND SUPPLIED

NO FUND SUPPLIED

NO FUND SUPPLIED

NO FUND SUPPLIED

NO FUND SUPPLIED

NO FUND SUPPLIED

NO FUND SUPPLIED

NO FUND SUPPLIED

NO FUND SUPPLIED

NO FUND SUPPLIED

NO FUND SUPPLIED

NO FUND SUPPLIED

NO FUND SUPPLIED

NO FUND SUPPLIED

NO FUND SUPPLIED

NO FUND SUPPLIED

NO FUND SUPPLIED

NO FUND SUPPLIED

NO FUND SUPPLIED

NO FUND SUPPLIED

NO FUND SUPPLIED

NO FUND SUPPLIED

NO FUND SUPPLIED

NO FUND SUPPLIED

NO FUND SUPPLIED

NO FUND SUPPLIED

Super Guarantee

Super Guarantee

Super Guarantee

Super Guarantee

Super Guarantee

Super Guarantee

Super Guarantee

Super Guarantee

Super Guarantee

Super Guarantee

Super Guarantee

Super Guarantee

Super Guarantee

Super Guarantee

Super Guarantee

Super Guarantee

Super Guarantee

Super Guarantee

Super Guarantee

Super Guarantee

Super Guarantee

Super Guarantee

Super Guarantee

Super Guarantee

Super Guarantee

Super Guarantee

Super Guarantee

Super Guarantee

Super Guarantee

Super Guarantee

Salary Sacrifice
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$99.33

$99.33

$99.33

$99.33

$99.33

$99.33

$99.33

$99.33

$99.33

$99.33

$99.33

$99.33

$99.33

$99.33

$99.33

$99.33

$99.33

$99.33

$99.33

$99.33

$99.33

$99.33

$99.33

$99.33

$99.33

$99.33

$99.33

$99.33

$99.33

$104.30

$7,829.87

NOT ACTIONED

NOT ACTIONED

NOT ACTIONED

NOT ACTIONED

NOT ACTIONED

NOT ACTIONED

NOT ACTIONED

NOT ACTIONED

NOT ACTIONED

NOT ACTIONED

NOT ACTIONED

NOT ACTIONED

NOT ACTIONED

NOT ACTIONED

NOT ACTIONED

NOT ACTIONED

NOT ACTIONED

NOT ACTIONED

NOT ACTIONED

NOT ACTIONED

NOT ACTIONED

NOT ACTIONED

NOT ACTIONED

NOT ACTIONED

NOT ACTIONED

NOT ACTIONED

NOT ACTIONED

NOT ACTIONED

NOT ACTIONED

NOT ACTIONED

NOT ACTIONED
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