Jessica Services atf Ta Fam Trust Super Contributions Report

Date Generated User

Report Period

Filters

9/12/2022 2:59 PM Nancy (645731) 1/07/2021 - 30/06/2022 Location: All, Pay Schedule: All

Date	Super fund	Member number	Contribution type	Amount	Status
AII				\$13,000.00	
Jessica Services atf Ta Fam Trust					
Hung Ta		\$13,000.00			
6/07/2021	NO FUND SUPPLIED		Super Guarantee	\$99.33	NOT ACTIONED
13/07/2021	NO FUND SUPPLIED		Super Guarantee	\$99.33	NOT ACTIONED
20/07/2021	NO FUND SUPPLIED		Super Guarantee	\$99.33	NOT ACTIONED
27/07/2021	NO FUND SUPPLIED		Super Guarantee	\$99.33	NOT ACTIONED
3/08/2021	NO FUND SUPPLIED		Super Guarantee	\$99.33	NOT ACTIONED
10/08/2021	NO FUND SUPPLIED		Super Guarantee	\$99.33	NOT ACTIONED
17/08/2021	NO FUND SUPPLIED		Super Guarantee	\$99.33	NOT ACTIONED
26/08/2021	NO FUND SUPPLIED		Super Guarantee	\$99.33	NOT ACTIONED
31/08/2021	NO FUND SUPPLIED		Super Guarantee	\$99.33	NOT ACTIONED
7/09/2021	NO FUND SUPPLIED		Super Guarantee	\$99.33	NOT ACTIONED
14/09/2021	NO FUND SUPPLIED		Super Guarantee	\$99.33	NOT ACTIONED
21/09/2021	NO FUND SUPPLIED		Super Guarantee	\$99.33	NOT ACTIONED
28/09/2021	NO FUND SUPPLIED		Super Guarantee	\$99.33	NOT ACTIONED
5/10/2021	NO FUND SUPPLIED		Super Guarantee	\$99.33	NOT ACTIONED
12/10/2021	NO FUND SUPPLIED		Super Guarantee	\$99.33	NOT ACTIONED
19/10/2021	NO FUND SUPPLIED		Super Guarantee	\$99.33	NOT ACTIONED
26/10/2021	NO FUND SUPPLIED		Super Guarantee	\$99.33	NOT ACTIONED
2/11/2021	NO FUND SUPPLIED		Super Guarantee	\$99.33	NOT ACTIONED
9/11/2021	NO FUND SUPPLIED		Super Guarantee	\$99.33	NOT ACTIONED
16/11/2021	NO FUND SUPPLIED		Super Guarantee	\$99.33	NOT ACTIONED
23/11/2021	NO FUND SUPPLIED		Super Guarantee	\$99.33	NOT ACTIONED
30/11/2021	NO FUND SUPPLIED		Super Guarantee	\$99.33	NOT ACTIONED

7/12/2021	NO FUND SUPPLIED	Super Guarantee	\$99.33	NOT ACTIONED
14/12/2021	NO FUND SUPPLIED	Super Guarantee	\$99.33	NOT ACTIONED
21/12/2021	NO FUND SUPPLIED	Super Guarantee	\$99.33	NOT ACTIONED
28/12/2021	NO FUND SUPPLIED	Super Guarantee	\$99.33	NOT ACTIONED
4/01/2022	NO FUND SUPPLIED	Super Guarantee	\$99.33	NOT ACTIONED
11/01/2022	NO FUND SUPPLIED	Super Guarantee	\$99.33	NOT ACTIONED
18/01/2022	NO FUND SUPPLIED	Super Guarantee	\$99.33	NOT ACTIONED
25/01/2022	NO FUND SUPPLIED	Super Guarantee	\$99.33	NOT ACTIONED
1/02/2022	NO FUND SUPPLIED	Super Guarantee	\$99.33	NOT ACTIONED
8/02/2022	NO FUND SUPPLIED	Super Guarantee	\$99.33	NOT ACTIONED
15/02/2022	NO FUND SUPPLIED	Super Guarantee	\$99.33	NOT ACTIONED
22/02/2022	NO FUND SUPPLIED	Super Guarantee	\$99.33	NOT ACTIONED
1/03/2022	NO FUND SUPPLIED	Super Guarantee	\$99.33	NOT ACTIONED
8/03/2022	NO FUND SUPPLIED	Super Guarantee	\$99.33	NOT ACTIONED
15/03/2022	NO FUND SUPPLIED	Super Guarantee	\$99.33	NOT ACTIONED
22/03/2022	NO FUND SUPPLIED	Super Guarantee	\$99.33	NOT ACTIONED
29/03/2022	NO FUND SUPPLIED	Super Guarantee	\$99.33	NOT ACTIONED
5/04/2022	NO FUND SUPPLIED	Super Guarantee	\$99.33	NOT ACTIONED
12/04/2022	NO FUND SUPPLIED	Super Guarantee	\$99.33	NOT ACTIONED
19/04/2022	NO FUND SUPPLIED	Super Guarantee	\$99.33	NOT ACTIONED
26/04/2022	NO FUND SUPPLIED	Super Guarantee	\$99.33	NOT ACTIONED
3/05/2022	NO FUND SUPPLIED	Super Guarantee	\$99.33	NOT ACTIONED
10/05/2022	NO FUND SUPPLIED	Super Guarantee	\$99.33	NOT ACTIONED
17/05/2022	NO FUND SUPPLIED	Super Guarantee	\$99.33	NOT ACTIONED
24/05/2022	NO FUND SUPPLIED	Super Guarantee	\$99.33	NOT ACTIONED
31/05/2022	NO FUND SUPPLIED	Super Guarantee	\$99.33	NOT ACTIONED
7/06/2022	NO FUND SUPPLIED	Super Guarantee	\$99.33	NOT ACTIONED
14/06/2022	NO FUND SUPPLIED	Super Guarantee	\$99.33	NOT ACTIONED
21/06/2022	NO FUND SUPPLIED	Super Guarantee	\$99.33	NOT ACTIONED
28/06/2022	NO FUND SUPPLIED	Super Guarantee	\$104.30	NOT ACTIONED
30/06/2022	NO FUND SUPPLIED	Salary Sacrifice	\$7,829.87	NOT ACTIONED